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Row
Number

29

30

30

30

30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31

Alternates List - 2025 NCAA Division | Men's Championships

Swimmer

B e
. i
bl

Mueller, Chase

Saldo, Gustavo
Wight, Gavin
Nagy, Marton

Bretzmann, Peter
Nguyen, Watson
Nagy, Chris
Bonson, Michael
Powe, Sam

Nosack, Diego

Team

VA Tech

Shies L

North Carolina State
University
Louisville, University of

Indiana University
Brown University
Florida, University of
University of Pennsylvania
Kentucky, University of
Auburn University
Georgia, University of

Northwestern University

Event

100-FR-SEY

200-FR-SCY

1650-FR-SEY

500 FR SCY

200 FL SCY

100 BK SCY
200 IM SCY
200 BR SCY
100 BR SCY
1650 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
200 BK SCY
200 FLSCY

Entry Time

4195

4:14.16

1:41.65
45.30
1:42.69
1:53.08
51.61
14:49.30
4:14.18
1:40.24
1:41.66

Standard

W W W W W W @ W™ W

Percent
Rank

0985244

0987282

0:98639

0.985956

0.984008
0.981565
0.980744
0.978039
0.988436
0.986333
0.985876
0.985425
0.983908

Secondary
Event

100-BK-SEY
500-FR-SCcY
400-HM-SEY

200 FR SCY

500 FR SCY
50 FR SCY
400 IM SCY
400 IM SCY
200 BR SCY

1650 FR SCY
500 FR SCY
400 IM SCY

Secondary
Percent
Rank
B

0976779
0865059

0.958228

0.974864
0.96047

0.980446
0.974997
0.977677

0.983233
0.980729
0.980171

Invited
03/13/2025
Invited
03/13/2025
Invited
03/17/2025



